

Rechizite scolare CFT Marian

I.D.: 102151047

Data publicarii	28.08.24	Coduri CPV	39162110-9
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.274,79 RON - 2.274,79 RON

Descriere: 1 CAIET A4 DICTANDO buc 20 6,72 134,45 2 CAIET A4 MATEMATICA buc 20 6,72 134,45 3 CAIET DICTANDO A5 buc 50 1,85 92,44 4 CAIET A5 MATEMATICA buc 50 1,85 92,44 5 CAIET BIOLOGIE buc 10 2,10 21,01 6 CAIET GEOGRAFIE 24 FILE buc 10 2,10 21,01 7 BLOC DESEN A4 buc 6 6,72 40,34 8 ACUARELE buc 10 21,01 210,08 9 PENSULE PICTURA Set 5 8,40 42,02 10 CREIOANE COLORATE Set 10 6,72 67,23 11 CARIOCA Set 10 7,56 75,63 12 CREION NEGRU buc 12 0,84 10,08 13 RADIERA buc 10 1,26 12,61 14 TRUSA GEOMETRICA buc 5 6,72 33,61 15 ASCUTITOARE buc 10 2,52 25,21 16 STILOU buc 5 16,81 84,03 17 REZERVA STILOU Set 1 6,72 6,72 18 PIX PASTA ALBA STRA buc 20 0,84 16,81 19 PIX PASTA ROSIE buc 5 0,84 4,20 20 CREION CORECTOR buc 5 5,88 29,41 21 CAPSE 24/6 Cut 3 1,26 3,78 22 DOSARE PVC buc 20 0,59 11,76 23 FOLII PROTECTIE A4 Set 1 8,40 8,40 24 GHIOZDAN buc 8 126,05 1008,40 25 PLASTILINA buc 5 5,88 29,41 26 BANDA ADEZIVA TRANSPARENTA buc 2 2,10 4,20 27 BANDA ADEZIVA 19/33 MM buc 3 0,84 2,52 28 FOARFECĂ BIROU buc 3 5,88 17,65 29 LIPICI SOLID buc 6 3,36 20,17 30 ARACET buc 5 2,94 14,71 Plata OP 15 ZILE
